Centrum volného ¢asu

Namestie M.R.Stefanika 438/27, 028 01 Trstena

KNIHA FAKTUR VYSTAVENYCH 2015

Cislo fak.

FR150001
FR150002
FR150003
FR150004
FR150005
FR150006
FR150007
FR150008
FR150009
FR150010
FR150011

1¢o

151866
151866
151866
151866
151866
151866
151866
151866
151866
603341
151866

U.obd.

02.15
03.15
04.15
04.15
05.15
06.15
10.15
11.15
12.15
12.15
12.15

Firma

Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Ministerstvo vnutra SR
Slovensky strelecky zvaz
Ministerstvo vnutra SR

Adresa

Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava
Wolkrova 4, 851 01 Bratislava
Pribinova 2, 812 72 Bratislava



Suma s DPH Predmet

437,53 Olympiady - sutaze
797,65 Olympiady - sutaze
382,65 Olympiady - sutaze
580,00 Olympiady - sutaze
405,48 Olympiady - sutaze
791,92 Olympiady - sutaze
694,40 Olympiady - sutaze
840,25 Olympiady - sutaze
440,69 Olympiady - sutaze
100,00 Strelecka sutaz

1279,43 Olympiady - sutaze

Datum vystav.
11.2.2015
23.3.2015

1.4.2015
14.4.2015
12.5.2015
13.6.2015

27.10.2015
19.11.2015
8.12.2015
8.12.2015
11.12.2015

Dat.spl.
21.02.2015
02.04.2015
11.04.2015

24.4.2015
22.5.2015
26.6.2015
11.11.2015
29.11.2015
18.12.2015
18.12.2015
21.12.2015

Uhradené
09.03.2015
04.05.2015
28.04.2015

15.5.2015
3.6.2015
1.7.2015

9.11.2015

4.12.2015

21.12.2015
8.12.2015
21.12.2015



